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GHSA Game Day State Championship - CHEER Qualifying Round 2022

March 5, 2022

FINALISTS-IA/2A

TEAM NAME
Commerce High School
Vidalia High School
Heard County High School
Haralson County High School
Bowdon High School
Jeff Davis High School
Dade County High School
Swainsboro High School
Schley County High School
Calvary Day School
Trion High School
Temple High School
Cook County High School
Atlanta Classical Academy
Loganville Christian Academy
Callaway High School
Lincoln County High School
OPEN

CITY

Commerce
Vidalia
Franklin
Tallapoosa
Bowdon
Hazlehurst
Trenton
Swainsboro
Ellaville
Savannah
Trion
Temple
Adel
Atlanta
Loganville
Hogansville
Lincolnton
0

FINAL
SCORE
203.450
196.350
195.800
193.550
191.900
187.900
185.000
180.500
176.500
175.950
175.350
170.150
161.950
159.800
156.350
137.400
0.000
0.000



