GHSA Game Day State Championship - CHEER Qualifying Round 2022 March 5, 2022 FINALISTS-IA/2A

			FINAL
	TEAM NAME	CITY	SCORE
1	Commerce High School	Commerce	203.450
2	Vidalia High School	Vidalia	196.350
3	Heard County High School	Franklin	195.800
4	Haralson County High School	Tallapoosa	193.550
5	Bowdon High School	Bowdon	191.900
6	Jeff Davis High School	Hazlehurst	187.900
7	Dade County High School	Trenton	185.000
8	Swainsboro High School	Swainsboro	180.500
9	Schley County High School	Ellaville	176.500
10	Calvary Day School	Savannah	175.950
11	Trion High School	Trion	175.350
12	Temple High School	Temple	170.150
13	Cook County High School	Adel	161.950
14	Atlanta Classical Academy	Atlanta	159.800
15	Loganville Christian Academy	Loganville	156.350
16	Callaway High School	Hogansville	137.400
17	Lincoln County High School	Lincolnton	0.000
18	OPEN	0	0.000